
Attachment A – General Fund Contract Recommendations 

Service Provider 
Council Directed 

Amount 

Additional OWDB 
Approved 
Amount 

Total 
Contract 
Amount 

Lao Family Community 
Development $175,000 $62,500 $237,500 

Oakland Private Industry Council $260,000 $0 $260,000 
The Unity Council $175,000 $62,500 $237,500 

Youth Employment Partnership $175,000 $25,000 $200,000 
Civicorps $75,000 $125,000 $200,000 

Rising Sun Center for Opportunity $75,000 $0 $75,000 
Cypress Mandela $75,000 $0 $75,000 

East Bay Asian Youth Center $0 $75,000 $75,000 
Youth Uprising $0 $75,000 $75,000 

West Oakland Job Resource Center $0 $75,000 $75,000 

Total Contract Amount $1,010,000 $500,000 $1,510,000 




